THE DATASHEET OF
SS460S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Advanced Sensing Technologies
Datasheet
Datasheet
High Sensitivity Latching Digital Hall-effect Sensor ICs:
SS360NT, SS360ST, SS360ST-10K, SS460S, SS460S-T2, SS460S-T3

SS360NT, SS360ST, SS360ST-10K, SS460S, SS460S-T2, SS460S-T3,
SS460S-LP
Table 3. Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
SS360NT
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, North pole activated,
SOT-23 package, pocket tape and reel packaging, 3000 units/reel
SS360ST
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
SOT-23 package, pocket tape and reel packaging, 3000 units/reel
SS360ST-10K
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
SOT-23 package, pocket tape and reel packaging, 10,000 units/reel
SS460S
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
flat TO-92-style package, straight standard leads, bulk packaging, 1000 units/bag
SS460S-T2
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
flat TO-92-style package, formed leads, ammopack tape-in-box packaging,
5000 units/box
SS460S-T3
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
flat TO-92-style package, straight standard leads, ammopack tape-in-box packaging,
5000 units/box
SS460S-LP
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
flat TO-92-style package, straight long leads, pocket tape and reel packaging,
3000 units/reel
Honeywell
Advanced Sensing Technologies
830 East Arapaho Road
Richardson, TX 75081
sps.honeywell.com/ast
For more information
Honeywell Advanced Sensing
Technologies services its customers
through a worldwide network of sales
offices and distributors. For application
assistance, current specifications,
pricing or the nearest Authorized
Distributor, visit our website or call:
Asia Pacific 	 +65 6355-2828
Europe 		  +44 (0) 1698 481481
USA/Canada 	 +1-800-537-6945
Warranty/Remedy
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free
of defective materials and faulty workmanship. Honeywell’s
standard product warranty applies unless agreed to
otherwise by Honeywell in writing; please refer to your order
acknowledgement or consult your local sales office for specific
warranty details. If warranted goods are returned to Honeywell
during the period of coverage, Honeywell will repair or replace,
at its option, without charge those items it finds defective.
The foregoing is buyer’s sole remedy and is in lieu of all
other warranties, expressed or implied, including those of
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. In no
event shall Honeywell be liable for consequential, special,
or indirect damages.
While we provide application assistance personally, through
our literature and the Honeywell web site, it is up to the
customer to determine the suitability of the product in the
application.
Specifications may change without notice. The information
we supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this
printing. However, we assume no responsibility for its use.
     WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop
devices or in any other application where failure of the
product could result in personal injury.